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2024

Anniversary Birthday

Weekly Events
Peterson Life Group

Mondays 7pm

Forehand Life Group

Tuesdays 11am

Price Life Group

Sundays 5:30pm

Peggi Miller/Judy Miller
Dee Young/Lauren Young
Bonny Peterson/Ella Purcell
Jan Werner/Melissa Wiley

5/5
5/12
5/19
5/26

Nursery Helpers
Canned Beans
Rice
Crackers
Personal Hygiene

5/5
5/12
5/19
5/26

Pantry Items

Mindy

Peterson


